



About the American Consumer Council

The American Consumer Council (ACC) is a non-profit, tax-exempt membership organization with more than 93,000 members in 44 states. Through our state affiliate organization, the Pennsylvania Consumer Council (PCC), there are over 3,600 members in Pennsylvania.

The mission of the American Consumer Council is to educate consumers on the purchase and use of safe, reliable products and services. ACC also serves as a consumer advocacy organization to champion consumer rights, offer financial literacy workshops, encourage environmental protection and foster corporate social responsibility.

By joining the American Consumer Council you become eligible to join First Commonwealth Federal Credit Union *at no cost!* There are no membership dues or fees you pay as long as you're a member of First Commonwealth Federal Credit Union. First Commonwealth is proud to be a sponsoring member of the American Consumer Council.

ACC is only provided with your name, address, phone number and email address. ACC treats all membership data and information in a confidential, legal and ethical manner. ACC does not sell, lease, lend or share its membership data with anyone, and will not solicit you with further offers.

For more information on the American Consumer Council, please visit <u>www.americanconsumercouncil.org</u> or call toll free: 1.800.544.0414.